NHGHA Board of Directors Application/Nomination Form

Applications are due by May 1st, 2019

The North Halton Girls Hockey Association (NHGHA) Board of Directors is seeking nominations for multiple positions. Please understand that being a Member of the Board of Directors is a commitment to the organization and all the players.

To run for a Board position or to nominate someone, please complete the Board Nomination Form below.

Please use this form to nominate yourself or another member for a position on the Board of Directors. For detailed information regarding the Board position, please review the NHGHA Bylaws on our webpage:

Please e-mail completed applications to Elyss Jennings at elyssjennings@hotmail.com

Name (Your Contact Details):
Phone (Your Contact Details):
Email (Your Contact Details):
Nominee (Self or Name of Nominee):
As a member in good standing of NHGHA, I nominate the following individual for the NHGHA board (If you are nominating someone other than yourself, they will be contacted to confirm their interest and will be given ar opportunity to submit the requested information).
Nominees Contact Information (if different than self):
Phone:Email:
will be vacant) President * Vice-President 1 Vice-President 2 Secretary Treasurer Director of Representative Hockey * Director of House League Hockey*
*Please note that for the position of President, Director of Rep and Director of HL, three letters of recommendation from current Board members are required as per the NHGHA Bylaws. Please refer to the Bylaws for other requirements.
Children (of Nominee) in the program —Please indicate name(s) and most recent team(s):

Please provide a brief summary of your hockey background or membership experience, including NHGHA:
Please describe any personal skills or experience that you can bring to the Board and NHGHA;
Please explain why you wish to become a NHGHA Board member?
Attendance: Are you able to attend regular Board meetings, held a minimum of once per month?
☐ Yes☐ No☐ Most of the time

All applicants must complete a police background check prior to taking office. NHGHA will refund your fee when receipt is submitted.

NHGHA reserves the right to ensure all candidates are in good standing with the association